The Regency Pickleball Club 2025 Member Application

The vibe surrounding pickleball is strong across Regency. The sport continues to grow in popularity and is one of the activities that drive our active adult lifestyle. If you are interested in having fun with a great group of people, please complete the form below and *Come Pickle With US!*

1. Name	
Returning Member	New Member
New Members need to	also register an account on our website:
https://rege	ncyatmonroepickleballclub.org
3. Address	
4. Phone	
5. Email Address	
Pickleball Club. AFTER REGISTERING: Plea	Please make checks payable to Regency ase drop off the check, <u>WITH THIS</u> N FORM, in an envelope at the:
	gency Pickleball Club Mail box, Lower level of
Pickleball Club, a NJ Non-Profit C my beneficiaries, dependents, and and indemnify First Service Resid- Inc., The Regency Pickleball Club subsidiaries, shareholders, memb and agents from any responsibiliti- my participation in any of the activ Corporation.	Disclaimer hosen to participate in the activities of The Regency orporation. I assume all risk, and, on behalf of myself, dipersonal representatives, release, hold harmless ential, Regency at Monroe Homeowners Association, a Non-Profit Corporation, and each entity's affiliates, ers, directors, officers, employees, volunteers, staff es, liabilities, financial damages, or claims related to rities of The Regency Pickleball Club, a NJ Non-Profit of events will be posted on our Pickleball Club.
Member Signature	 Date